U9000131404

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300329414003

U5/13/19--01030--008 **180.00



COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C				
SUBJECT: G&VB	·			
SUBJECT:	(Name of Re	esulting Florida Limi	ed Cor	npany)
				nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
Tommy D. Permenter, J	r., Esq.			
	(Contact Person)		-	
The Permenter Law Firm	n, P.A.			
	(Firm/Company)		•	
2201 S.E. 30th Avenue,	Suite 202			
	(Address)		-	
Ocala, Florida 34471				
	City, State and Zip Code)		•	
tommy@permenterlaw.c	:om			
E-mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual r	eport notifications)	-	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Tommy D. Permenter, Ja	r., Esq.	at (352	1622-1	1811
(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	time Telephone Number)
	for the following amo a bank located in the		roces	sed by this office must be payable in US
☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	X\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop	Fees	□\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MAIL	ING A	ADDRESS:
New Filing Section		New Fi	ling S	ection
Division of Corporat	ions	Divisio	n of C	Corporations

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TOMMY D. PERMENTER, JR.



Bellwether Professional Park 2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, Florida 34471 Telephone
(352) 622-1811
Facsimile
(352) 622-1866
Email
Tommy@Permenterlaw.com

May 10, 2019

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: G & V Balogh Inc./LLC

Articles of Conversion Our File No.: 19-0052

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Conversion for "Other Business Entity" into Florida Limited Liability Company for G & V Balogh Inc. for filing.

Also, enclosed is my firm's check in the amount of \$180.00 representing the tiling and certified copy fees.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions, please let me know.

Sincerely,

THE PERMENTER LAW FIRM, P.A.

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr., Esquire

TDP/am Enclosures

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: G & V Balogh Inc
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
(Enter entity type: Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
December 13, 1996
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
G & V Balogh, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

PHLED 2019 HAY 13 AM 7: 4 SECRETARY OF STAT

Signed this	_18th day	v of April	:	20 <u>19 </u>
<u>Signature</u>	of <u>Authorized</u>	Representative of	Limitet	Liability/Company:
Signature c	of Authorized F	tepresentative:	/9lh	M, Snort. Fitle: Manager
Printed Na	ne: <u>Glenn A. Bal</u> d	չքի		Fitle: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of	Other/Business En	tity: [Se	e below for required signature(s)
Signature:	Min	1- Voloah		Fitle: President
Printed Na	ne: Glem A. Bal	ngh 🔾		Fitle: President
Printed Na	ne:			Title:
£21				
Signature: Printed Nat	me:	. 		Title:
Signature: Printed Na				Title:
rimee in				
Signature:				Title:
rrimed Na	me:			THE
Signature:				70.1
Printed Na	me:			Title:
	Corporation:			
Signature of	of Chairman. Vi	ce Chairman, Direc ve not been selected	tor, or Of Lan Inco	licer. roorstor must sign
H Director	s of Officers ha	ve not been selected	i, an meo	porator must sign.
		ership or Limited	<u>Liability</u>	Partnership:
Signature of	of one General 1	artner.		
	Limited Partn of <u>ALL</u> Genera		<u>Liability</u>	Limited Partnership:
All others Signature	<u>:</u> of an authorized	person.		
<u>Fees:</u>				
Ar	ticles of Conve	ersion:		\$25.00
Fe	es for Florida z	Articles of Organiza		\$125.00
	ertified Copy:			\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)
C	ertificate of Sta	ius;		ээ.оо (Ор имии)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - N The name of the	lame: Limited Liability Company	ris:	
G & V Balogh, LL	C (Must contain the words "Limited Li-	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L	1.C.")
ARTICLE II - The mailing add	Address: ress and street address of th	e principal office of the l	limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
5041 Treiman Blyo Ridge Manor, Flor		5041 Treiman Blyd. (U Ridge Manor, Florida	
The name and the	he Florida street address of Glenn A. Balogh	the registered agent are:	
	7426 Hazelnut Drive		
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptab	ele)
	Webster	FL_33597	
	City	Zip	
liability co registered ago statutes relo	ompany at the place designate ant and agree to act in this cuting to the proper and compending to the proper and compending to the proper and compending to the position of the properties of th	ed in this certificate. I her apacity. I further agree to lete performance of my di	ocess for the above stated limited beby accept the appointment as a comply with the provisions of all ties, and I am familiar with and wided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Glenn A. Balogh
	5041 Treiman Blvd (US Hwy 301)
	Ridge Manor, Florida 33523
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	h
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a	n authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance w	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance wany false information submitted in a docum	with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware tha
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance w	on authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware the tent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felor

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)